
Breadalbane Canoe Club Grandtully Div 2 Double

Results

14/08/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Irvine McDonald J18
Strathallan CC

Central Squads
1K1M-10 90.60 2 92.60 93.20 4 97.20 92.60

2 18 Oliver Snowden J18 Mold CC 1K1M-18 93.30 2 95.30 95.00 2 97.00 95.30

3 13 Vittorio Pezzaioli U23 CR Cats PC1M-13 95.67 2 97.70 96.30 0 96.30 96.30

4 34 Alasdair McMullen S Strathallan CC 1K1M-34 97.20 2 99.20 95.20 4 99.20 99.20

5 6 Ryan Mallon J18 CR Cats 1C1M-6 99.50 0 99.50 100.70 0 100.70 99.50

6 95 Arthur Jacques J16 CR Cats 1K1M-95 101.10 2 103.10 105.20 0 105.20 103.10

7 1010 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 1K1W-10 103.40 0 103.40 103.20 2 105.20 103.40

8 15 Gracie Gormal J18 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-15 109.10 0 109.10 107.10 2 109.10 109.10

9 22 Olivia Wears J16 CR Cats 1K1W-22 110.50 0 110.50 119.70 2 121.70 110.50

10 40 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-40 109.30 2 111.30 113.30 2 115.30 111.30

11 46 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
1K1W-46 118.10 6 124.10 116.00 0 116.00 116.00

12 16 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 1C1W-16 113.30 4 117.30 118.50 2 120.50 117.30

13 41 Aimee Cameron J14 CR Cats 1K1W-41 114.30 4 118.30 DNS 118.30

14 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
1C1W-20 122.30 2 124.30 DNS 124.30

15 211 Craig Meldrum J14 Breadalbane CC 3K1M-211 142.10 156 298.10 174.00 14 188.00 188.00

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 55 Peter Welton V Llandysul Paddlers 116.50 2 118.50 120.10 2 122.10 118.50 267

2 26 David Quinn V Pinkston Panthers 125.60 0 125.60 124.00 4 128.00 125.60 217

3 12 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC 126.10 0 126.10 126.90 0 126.90 126.10 217

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Jane Gibson V Strathallan CC 111.40 2 113.40 112.50 0 112.50 112.50 567

2 1 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 130.70 0 130.70 125.80 2 127.80 127.80 233

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 111.90 0 111.90 118.30 4 122.30 111.90 500

2 27 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 116.60 4 120.60 118.00 2 120.00 120.00 417

3 26 Callum McDonald J16 CR Cats 129.00 8 137.00 123.20 0 123.20 123.20 333

4 25 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 123.30 0 123.30 DNS 123.30 250

5 32 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 121.40 2 123.40 124.30 0 124.30 123.40 167

6 17 Leo Haston-Wilson J16 North Wales Slalom 149.90 2 151.90 140.60 2 142.60 142.60 83

--- 33 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 50 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 115.60 0 115.60 111.80 0 111.80 111.80 500

2 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
114.30 0 114.30 113.80 6 119.80 114.30 417

3 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 115.50 0 115.50 115.50 0 115.50 115.50 333

4 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 116.60 0 116.60 113.10 4 117.10 116.60 250

5 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 118.90 0 118.90 122.70 2 124.70 118.90 167

6 2 Linda Allin M Independent 128.10 2 130.10 DNS 130.10 83

--- 36 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 95.30 2 97.30 98.10 0 98.10 97.30 500

2 87 Andrew McKenzie J16 Strathallan CC 94.50 4 98.50 99.80 2 101.80 98.50 483

3 90 Cameron McNab J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 101.20 4 105.20 97.10 2 99.10 99.10 467

4 12 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 102.10 4 106.10 99.70 0 99.70 99.70 450

5 26 Joseph Gretton J18 Breadalbane CC 96.40 4 100.40 97.40 4 101.40 100.40 433

6 107 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 100.60 0 100.60 99.20 2 101.20 100.60 417

7 108 Ross Claydon J16 CR Cats 110.50 0 110.50 103.10 0 103.10 103.10 400
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8 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 100.00 4 104.00 99.70 4 103.70 103.70 383

9 19 Adam Knox J16
Pinkston Panthers

Central Squads
105.90 2 107.90 101.70 2 103.70 103.70 367

10 17 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 104.00 0 104.00 107.50 4 111.50 104.00 350

11 111 Ruaraidh Fowler J14 CR Cats 110.10 2 112.10 104.50 0 104.50 104.50 333

12 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 104.70 0 104.70 105.60 50 155.60 104.70 317

13 95 Cai Jones J18 Llandysul Paddlers 108.90 0 108.90 105.30 6 111.30 108.90 300

14 16 Matthew Telfer J16 Forth CC 103.20 6 109.20 104.80 6 110.80 109.20 283

15 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
112.20 4 116.20 109.17 0 109.20 109.20 267

16 123 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 109.30 2 111.30 112.80 0 112.80 111.30 250

17 46 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 103.90 8 111.90 107.50 6 113.50 111.90 233

18 114 Aidan Thacker J16 CR Cats 110.00 2 112.00 125.30 2 127.30 112.00 217

19 109 Matt Arden J16 Manvers WBC 113.30 2 115.30 112.12 4 116.10 115.30 200

20 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
113.30 2 115.30 119.80 0 119.80 115.30 183

21 104 Matt Crowhurst S Sheffield CC 116.50 0 116.50 DNF 116.50 167

22 121 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 116.80 0 116.80 121.10 2 123.10 116.80 150

23 52 Callum McDonald J16 CR Cats 115.80 2 117.80 117.50 4 121.50 117.80 133

24 127 Robert Grant J14 Breadalbane CC 118.20 4 122.20 116.10 4 120.10 120.10 117

25 143 Alastair McDonald J12 CR Cats 121.90 0 121.90 123.10 8 131.10 121.90 100

26 36 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 123.00 0 123.00 122.30 4 126.30 123.00 83

27 46 Alistair Thacker J12 CR Cats PU46 120.00 8 128.00 123.90 2 125.90 125.90 83

28 38 Chris Harmer M
Royal Navy Kayak Association

CR CATS
124.70 2 126.70 122.80 4 126.80 126.70 67

29 51 Geoff Wears M CR Cats 135.30 4 139.30 139.70 2 141.70 139.30 50

30 170 Finlay Taylor J14 Breadalbane CC PU170 139.10 2 141.10 140.40 0 140.40 140.40 50

31 113 James D Brown S Army Canoe Union 150.80 10 160.80 141.10 4 145.10 145.10 33

32 165 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats PU165 143.30 10 153.30 143.80 2 145.80 145.80 33

33 57 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 139.30 12 151.30 147.30 2 149.30 149.30 17

34 105 Campbell Weir J12 Breadalbane CC PU105 152.80 4 156.80 193.90 0 193.90 156.80 17

35 147 Archie Cowe J12 Strathallan CC PU147 145.70 108 253.70 149.70 8 157.70 157.70 17

36 164 Andrew Fowler S CR Cats PU164 160.40 10 170.40 136.10 102 238.10 170.40 17

37 192 Josh Boyd J14 Strathallan CC PU192 144.10 56 200.10 195.20 56 251.20 200.10 17

--- 51 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC PU51 DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Leah Cameron J18
Pinkston Panthers

CR Cats
111.20 0 111.20 111.10 2 113.10 111.20 500

2 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 127.60 0 127.60 129.60 0 129.60 127.60 400

3 24 Sophie Cameron J14
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
DNS 131.80 0 131.80 131.80 300

4 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 128.60 6 134.60 131.90 2 133.90 133.90 200

5 31 Aimee Cameron J14 CR Cats 130.50 4 134.50 134.80 4 138.80 134.50 100

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4
Findlay McLean

Taliesin McLean
J18

Strathallan CC

Pinkston Panthers
128.70 2 130.70 134.00 4 138.00 130.70 300

2 210
Robyn Taunt

Oliver Snowden
J18 North Wales Slalom DNF DNS 996.00
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